

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Debasish Barman,
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn),
J.O. Code.: WB1104

O.C. 35 of 22 CIS REG 35 of 22
CNR WBDD07-00000306-2022

Order No. 09

Dated: 01.03.2025

Today the record is fixed for Steps.

Plaintiff files hazira.

P.W. 03 is examined in full and discharged. Some documents have been exhibited by the P.W. 03 which are marked in the exhibit list.

Plaintiff files time petition for further P.Ws, which is considered and allowed.

Plaintiff files another petition for return back the volume No. 111- 1984, which is considered and allowed.

Let the volume No. 111- 1984 be haeded over the concern clerk on proper receipt.

Fix 03-05-2025 for P.W. 04.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur